
F R E S H    |    D E L I C I O U S    |    H E A L T H Y

Vietnamese Food
Hours: Express Lunch - Tues-Fri: 10:30am - 2:30pm 

* Casual Dining - Tues-Fri: 4:30pm - 9pm 
* Saturday All Day Dining - 11am - 9pm 

* Closed Sundays & Mondays 

6418 S. Staples St. #102 Corpus Christi, Texas 
(361) 906-1111

hudatnoodlehouse.com



Egg Drop Soup With Crunchies

Thin wok fried egg noodles with sautéed onions,
cabbage, carrots & your choice of beef, chicken breast,
crabmeat, fish balls, roasted pork, shrimp, squid or
tofu.

Additional protein $3 each.
Broccoli, spinach or mushrooms add $3 each. 

Beef, (2) shrimp & (2) egg roll

Bun Combo $14.00 

Dark meat chicken, (2) shrimp & (2) egg roll
Bun Ga Combo $14.00

Chicken breast, (2) shrimp § (2) egg roll

Bun Chicken Breast
Combo 

$14.00

(5) Shrimp & (2) egg roll

Bun Tom Combo $14.00

Spicy sweet marinated chicken wings.
*Will take slightly longer.

Spicy Sesame Wings (6) $8.00

Shrimp, lean pork, vermicelli, & fresh
vegetables rolled in rice paper with
peanut sauce.
*Shrimp, Pork, or Vegetable Spring Roll
available

Soft Spring Rolls

Beef, vermicelli & fresh vegetables rolled
in rice paper with peanut sauce 

Grilled Beef Spring Rolls (1)$4.50 
(2)$7.00

Deep fried Vietnamese style egg rolls with
house sweet and sour sauce.

Crispy Homemade Egg
Rolls

 (1)$2.25 
 (3)$5.95

Vegetable Egg Rolls (4)$6.00

Fresh blue crab meat & cream cheese
deep fried in wonton wrappers with
house sweet & sour sauce.

Crab Rangoons (4)$6.00
(8)$8.50

Steamed, soybeans lightly salted
Edamame $6.00

Steamed, soybeans lightly salted & tossed in garlic.
Garlic Edamame $6.50

Steamed soybeans lightly salted & tossed in hot oil
and garlic.

Spicy Garlic Edamame $7.00

Crispy pork or chicken w/ginger soy sauce.

Chicken or Pork
Potsticker Dumplings

(6)$6.00

Deep fried Asian-style turnover.
*Will take slightly longer.

Spicy Meat Pie (1)$4.50

Your favorite soup now comes in a smaller size.
Choose your protein.  

Appetizer Pho $7.50

CUP: $4.00              BOWL: $8.00

L O M E I N  

So create your own!!!

Dinner $15.00

B U N  ( T H E  B O W L )  
Bun bowls include vermicelli rice noodles,
lecttuce, cucumbers, peanuts & carrots
*Cilantro available upon request

Create Your Own Bowl
$12.00 $13.00 $13.00

Beef 
Chicken
Shrimp (5)
Egg Rolls (3)
Dark Meat
Chicken
Tofu

Pork Chops
Short Ribs
Chicken Breast

Salmon

A P P E T I Z E R S

(1)$4.00 
(2)$6.00

 (only available at lunch) Lunch $10.00

(one meat)



$13.00

$13.00

S P E C I A L
C O M B I N A T I O N

S O U P S

Fresh egg noodle with delicious oriental
barbeque roasted pork. 

M1. Mi Xa Xiu 

Fresh egg noodle w/chicken, roasted pork & (2)
shrimp.

M2. Mi Thap Cam

A combination of rice noodle and fresh egg
noodle with chicken, roasted pork & (2) shrimp.

M3. Hu Tieu Mi Thap Cam $14.00

Egg noodle soup with (2) shrimp, crabmeat,
squid & fish balls.

M4. Mi Do Bien $13.00

Rice noodle with (2) shrimp, crabmeat, squid &
fish balls.

M5. Hu Tieu Do Bien $13.00

A combination of rice noodle and fresh egg noodle
with (2) shrimp, crabmeat, squid & fish balls

M6. Hu Tieu Mi Do Bien $14.00

Fresh egg noodle with thin sliced rare beef,
Vietnamese meatballs & beef flank.

M7. Mi Dac Biet $13.00

Fresh egg noodle with chicken breast.

M8. Mi Ga $13.00

Fresh egg noodle with tofu.

M9. Mi Tofu $13.00

P H O  ( V I E T N A M E S E
S O U P )

Served with fresh bean sprouts, cilantro, limes & jalapeños
*Basil available upon request

Small Bowl $11.00  | Large Bowl $13.00 

Thin sliced rare beef 

P1. Pho Tai

Thin sliced rare beef and
beef flank.

P2. Pho Tai Nam

Vietnamese meat balls.

P3. Pho Bo Vien

Thin sliced rare beef and
Vietnamese meat balls.

P4. Pho Tai Bo Vien

Thin sliced rare beef,
Vietnamese meat
balls & beef flank

P5. Pho Dac Biet

Chicken

P6. Pho Ga 

Shrimp

P7. Pho Tom

Roasted pork

P8. Pho Xa
Xiu

Tofu

P9. Pho Tofu 

Mixed Vegetables

P10. Pho
Veggie

Comes with fresh bean sprouts, cilantro, limes & jalapeños
*Basil available upon request



N O O D L E  H O U S E  S P E C I A L T I E S

$18.00

$17.00

Grilled Ribeye steak served over lotus, daikon,
carrots, avocado, olives & leaf lettuce with our
house speciality jalapeno-lime vinaigrette.

Ribeye Salad 

$18.00
Special marinated Ribeye with sautéed mushrooms,
onions & your choice of steamed, fried or brown rice.

Hu-Dat Ribeye *Gluten free

Special marinated beef cubes sautéed w/onions,
garlic, fresh black pepper, served over tomatoes
§ green leaf lettuce.

Bo Luc Lac (Shaken Beef)

Wok fried shaken beef cubes over lomein noodles
w/carrots, cabbage, onions & garlic.

Marinated salmon w/fresh asparagus,
cranberries, broccoli, mushrooms, onions & your
choice of steamed, fried or brown rice.

Dats Special

Cranberry Salmon 

$18.00

$15.00

Marinated § grilled chicken breast served w/ stir
fried broccoli, mushrooms, & onions over your
choice of steamed, fried or brown rice.

Lenny's Grilled Chicken $13.00

Fresh broccoli § onions sautéed w/your choice of
chicken, beef, shrimp, pork or tofu & your choice
of steamed, fried or brown rice.

Hu-Dat Broccoli $13.00

Fresh lotus roots, leaf lettuce, sweet carrots,
w/your choice of dark meat chicken, beef, shrimp,
tofu or chicken breast w/ vinaigrette dressing.
*Add salmon $6.00

Lotus Salad $13.00

*Gluten free

*Gluten free

*Gluten free

Fresh spinach sautéed in a light garlic sauce
w/choice of beef, chicken, shrimp, pork or tofu
§ your choice of steamed, fried or brown rice.

Sauteed Spinach $13.00

Lightly battered chicken breast or shrimp stir-fried in
our special house sauce. Served w/ "Vietnamese kim
chi", lettuce, tomato & your choice of steamed, fried or
brown rice.

House Shrimp or Chicken $15.00

Everybody's favorite fried rice dish w/beef,
chicken, roast pork or shrimp. You decide!

House Shrimp and 
Chicken Combo 

Your choice of beef, chicken, shrimp, pork or tofu;
wok fried with thick udon noodles, mushrooms,
cabbage, carrots, onions & bok choy.

Udon $16.00

+ 1 Item $11.00             
+ 2 Items $13.00 
+ 3 Items $15.00

Crab, squid, fishballs & shrimp; wok fried with thick
udon noodles, mushrooms, cabbage, carrots, onions
& bok choy.

Seafood Udon $18.00

Wok fried rice noodles sautéed w/fresh cabbage, bean
sprouts, onions & your choice of beef, chicken, shrimp,
pork or tofu.

Pho Xao $15.00

Bean thread noodles sautéed w/onions,
mushrooms & your choice of beef, chicken,
shrimp, pork or tofu.

Mien Xao $15.00

Wok fried rice noodles in a sweet tangy medium spicy
sauce w/ cabbage, bean sprouts, onions, bok boy,
jalapenos, broccoli and your choice of beef, chicken,
shrimp, pork or tofu. 

Lyly’s Pho Xao $16.00

House Fried Rice

$19.00



H U - D A T  V E G E T A R I A N

$14.00

$13.00

Bean thread noodles sautéed with onions, mushrooms,
spinach, bok choy, carrots & eggs in a house sauce.
*May add protein for $3.00

Delightful Noodles

Special marinated tofu sautéed with onions, garlic
served over tomatoes, green leaf lettuce & cilantro with
your choice of steamed, fried, brown rice or veggies .
*Mushrooms or broccoli add $3.00

Tofu Luc Lac (Shaken Tofu)

Rice Noodles wok-fried with bean sprouts, onions
& cabbage.

Pho Xao Tofu (or Veggies) $14.00

$13.00

Broccoli, carrots, mushrooms, cabbage & onions sautéed
with fresh bok choy served with your choice of steamed,
fried or brown rice. 
*May add tofu or protein for $3.00 

Stir-fry Bok Choy &
Veggies

$13.00
Hu-Dat specialty fried rice w/broccoli, mushrooms,
cabbage, carrots § onion.
Brown or jasmine rice available upon request.
*Tofu or protein add $3.00

Veggie Fried Rice

$13.00
Fresh peppered tofu flash fried § served with kim
chi & your choice of steamed, fried or brown rice.

Salt & Pepper Tofu

$13.00
Hu-Dat specialty fried rice with scallion & tofu. 
*Brown or jasmine available upon request.

Tofu Fried Rice

$13.00
Deep fried tofu tossed in sesame sauce. Your
choice of steamed, fried or brown rice.

Sesame Tofu 

$14.00
Deep fried tofu with sweet & spicy sauce. Your choice of
steamed, fried or brown rice.

General J Tofu

C O M  ( R I C E  D I S H E S )
All COM dishes served over rice with lettuce,
cucumber, tomatoes, "kim chi" spicy cabbage
 *Add egg roll for $1.00

$13.00Chicken Breast

$13.00Chargrilled Beef

$14.00Pork Chop

$16.00All Star
Grilled dark meat chicken, beef & shrimp.

*Add an egg (any style) $1.95

$13.00Chicken
Grilled dark meat chicken

$14.00Short Rib 

H U - D A T  K I D S
( 1 2  &  U N D E R )

Kid's Meal Only $6.50 | with Drink $7.25

Rice noodle soup with your choice of beef, chicken or
shrimp.

Kid's Pho

Lightly breaded chicken breast deep fried with your
choice of steamed, fried or brown rice. Sauce on the side.

Sweet & Sour Chicken 

Lightly breaded shrimp deep fried with your choice of
steamed, fried or brown rice. Sauce on the side.

Sweet & Sour Shrimp (3)

Your choice of beef, chicken or shrimp served with
your choice of steamed, fried or brown rice.

Kid's Com (Rice Dish)

House favorite noodle dish w/beef, chicken or shrimp.

Kid's Lomein

Deep fried chicken served with your choice of
steamed, fried or brown rice. Please specify battered
or unbattered.

Sesame Chicken

Pork Chop $6.00
Salmon $6.00
Ribeye $10.00



$14.00

S I M P L E  Y U M M Y  R I C E  D I S H E S

$14.00
Battered & deep fried shrimp with green onion, sweet &
spicy sauce

General J Shrimp (8)

$16.00

Battered § deep fried chicken with green onion,
sweet & spicy sauce.

General Shrimp Lomein
with Veggies 

Choice of steamed, fried or brown rice

$14.00
Battered § deep fried shrimp
Sesame Shrimp (8)

Deep fried chicken
*Please specify battered or unbattered

Sesame Chicken

$14.00
Battered § deep fried shrimp.
*Served with spicy cabbage. lettuce, tomatoes &
cucumber

Salt & Pepper Shrimp (8)

$12.00
Lightly battered & deep fried chicken breast with
sweet § sour sauce on the side.

Sweet & Sour Chicken

$13.00
Lightly battered & deep fried shrimp w/sweet &
sour sauce on the side

Sweet & Sour Shrimp (8)

D R I N K S
$4.00Soft Drink *Free refills 

$3.00Iced Tea

$2.00Bottled Water
$4.00Coconut Water 

$5.00Topo Chico $6.00House Wine *Per glass

$6.00Beer Premium *Per bottle

$4.00Beer Domestic *Per bottle

$16.00General Chicken Lomein
with Veggies 

$19.00General Shrimp & Chicken
Lomein with Veggies 

*Free refills 

S I D E  O R D E R S  

$7.00Pork Chops

$5.00Short Ribs
1 Slab, 3-4 pieces

$4.00Grilled Dark Chicken

$4.00Grilled Beef

$4.00Chicken Breast

$3.00 Shrimp (3) 

$4.00Lomein Noodles 

$1.95Fried Egg (any style)

$3.00Steamed Rice

$3.00Fried Rice

$3.00Brown Rice

$4.00Kim Chi (Spicy Cabbage) 

$3.00Broccoli (Steamed or
Sauteed)

$4.00Sauteed Mushrooms

$5.50Sauteed Vegetables
(Cabbage, Carrots, Broccoli, Mushrooms, Onions)

$3.00Side Sauces
(General, Sesame or House)

General Chicken $14.00



Hours: Express Lunch - Tues-Fri: 10:30am - 2:30pm 
* Casual Dining - Tues-Fri: 4:30pm - 9pm 
* Saturday All Day Dining - 11am - 9pm 

* Closed Sundays & Mondays 

6418 S. Staples St. #102 Corpus Christi, Texas 
(361) 906-1111

hudatnoodlehouse.com


